## Nebraska Central Telephone Company Taylor Village Limits Underserved Attachment L

## **Match Source Documentation**

Nebraska Central Telephone Company (NCTC), along with its parent company, Nedelco, Incorporated, doing business as Hamilton Telecommunications, has the funding available and is committed to completing this project in its entirety. All of NCTC's match commitment to this project will be made in cash, which is illustrated in the table below. Included in this Attachment L is a signed letter certifying that monies available to fund NCTC's share of the project exist and will be dedicated to the project upon award.

**Matching Fund Commitment by Source** 

| Source | Amount |
|--------|--------|
| Cash   | 100%   |





## NEBRASKA CAPITAL PROJECT FUND GRANT MATCH SOURCE DOCUMENTATION

John Nelson of Nedelco, Incorporated d/b/a Hamilton Telecommunications and Nebraska Central Telephone Company (NCTC), hereby certifies that the funds necessary to satisfy NCTC's match commitment as set forth in this Application for grant funds under the Capital Project Fund Grant Program will be dedicated to the project upon award.

| By: Outractsin                   |                   |
|----------------------------------|-------------------|
| John Selson D51CBA66B970C49D924E | contractworks.    |
| President/CEO, Nedelco, Inc      | corporated        |
| President, Nebraska Central      | Telephone Company |
|                                  |                   |

Date: 02/15/2023